



MOON GHL AND DEVIL DINOSAUR No. 35, November 2018, Published Monthly except in June by MARVEL WORLDWIDE, INC., a subsidiary of MARVEL ENTERHAINMENT, LLC. OFFICE OF PUBLICATION: 135 West 50th Street, New York, NY 10020. BULK MAIL POSTAGE PAID AT NEW YORK, NY AND AT ADDITIONAL MAILING OFFICES. © 2018 MARVEL LOS similarity between any of the names, characters, persons, and/or institutions in this magazine with those of any living or dead person or institution is intended, and any such similarity which may exist is purely coincidental. S3.99 per copy in the U.S. (SET #8127032852) in the direct market; Canadian Agreement #41668537. Printed in the USA. Subscription rate (U.S. dollars) for 12 issues: U.S. \$26.99; Canada \$42.99; Foreign \$42.99; PostMASTER: SEND ALL ADDRESS CHANGES TO MOON GIRL AND DEVIL DINOSAUR, C/O MARVEL SUBSCRIPTIONS POST SEND AND ADDRESS CHANGES TO MOON GIRL AND DEVIL DINOSAUR, C/O MARVEL SUBSCRIPTIONS POST SEND AND ADDRESS CHANGES TO MOON GIRL AND DEVIL DINOSAUR, C/O MARVEL SUBSCRIPTIONS POST SEND AND ADDRESS CHANGES TO MOON GIRL AND DEVIL DINOSAUR, C/O MARVEL SUBSCRIPTIONS POST SEND ADDRESS CHANGES TO MOON GIRL AND DEVIL DINOSAUR, C/O MARVEL SUBSCRIPTIONS POST SEND ADDRESS CHANGES TO MOON GIRL AND DEVIL DINOSAUR, C/O MARVEL SUBSCRIPTIONS POST SEND ADDRESS CHANGES TO MOON GIRL AND DEVIL DINOSAUR, C/O MARVEL SUBSCRIPTIONS POST SEND ADDRESS CHANGES TO MOON GIRL AND DEVIL DINOSAUR. C/O MARVEL SUBSCRIPTIONS POST SEND ADDRESS CHANGES TO MOON GIRL AND DEVIL DINOSAUR. C/O MARVEL SUBSCRIPTIONS POST SEND ADDRESS CHANGES TO MOON GIRL AND DEVIL DINOSAUR. C/O MARVEL SUBSCRIPTIONS POST SEND ADDRESS CHANGES TO MOON GIRL AND DEVIL DINOSAUR. C/O MARVEL SUBSCRIPTIONS POST SEND ADDRESS CHANGES TO MARVEL SUBSCRIPTION POST SEND































